
XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

PLACE 9-10

ROUND   10

GROUP   X

MATCH   80

100717080-14-1/2

Yeomju

29/07/2010  14:30

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

RISOVIC Jovana

RIBICIC Nina

RABATA Timea

POPOVIC Ivana

OBRADOVIC Marija

RADOICIC Maja

FILIPOVIC Sandra

VASIC Natalija

RADOJEVIC Dijana

COLIC Marija

GEORGIJEV K

NIKOLIC Zeljka

TOMANIC Tamara

ZIVKOVIC Jelena

CVIJIC Dragana

TRIFUNOVIC J

RISOVIC Jovana

COLIC Marija

GEORGIJEV K

Total

Total  

1

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

16

17

18

20

22

23

1

12

16

1/1

1/3

0/1

2/5

1/2

2/4

1/2

4/8

1/1

2/3

1/2

2/5

6/11

1/2

1/4

2/4

4/10

1/2

1/1

0/1

5/5

0/1

7/10

0/1

1/3

0/4

1/8

0/1

1/1

1/1

2/2

3/3

7/8

0/3

0/3

0/1

1/1

3/3

0/1

1/1

5/7

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

2/3

3/3

5/6

0/1

1/4

0/1

1/6

1/2

1/3

2/2

1/1

6/7

0/2

1/1

7/8

0/1

5/9

5/8

3/4

32/48

2/6

5/19

3/11

10/36

0.0%

 50.0%

 33.3%

100%

100%

 85.7%

  0.0%

100%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

 87.5%

  0.0%

 55.6%

 62.5%

 75.0%

 66.7%

 33.3%

 26.3%

 27.3%

 27.8%

1

1

2

1

1

6

1

3

3

2

17

1

1

1

3

1

1

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

DIS.

EXC.
2’WAR.ERR.ASST.

Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

SERBIA(SRB)

(COURT PLAYER)

2

6

7

7

5

5

2

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

5

11

10

8

7

1

6

 40.0%

 54.5%

 70.0%

 87.5%

 71.4%

0.0%

 83.3%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:04:48

00:16:32

00:29:31

00:37:30

00:04:48

00:52:52

00:04:30

00:04:20

00:00:00

00:32:03

00:23:09

00:59:28

00:09:38

00:37:42

00:57:32

00:43:37

00:04:48

00:32:03

00:23:09

TIME
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XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

PLACE 9-10

ROUND   10

GROUP   X

MATCH   80

100717080-14-2/2

Yeomju

29/07/2010  14:30

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

GUERRA Lourdes

LOPEZ Marta

FERRER Ana

ESCRIBANO B

MUGICA Maialen

ARDERIUS Silvia

SIMON FERRERES A

MENENDEZ Alba

DESCALZO PEREZ E

DOIRO Estela

MARTINEZ Ana

CARRERA Estela

MACIAS Patricia

CHAVEZ Elisabeht

OLASAGASTI K

ENGELMO Paula

GUERRA Lourdes

CARRERA Estela

Total

Total  

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

17

1

12

0/4

1/2

0/1

0/1

2/5

1/4

4/17

0/1

2/3

2/4

0/1

1/2

1/1

1/1

1/2

1/1

1/2

6/10

1/7

2/2

3/9

3/6

2/2

2/2

7/10

0/3

1/5

1/8

1/1

0/1

2/3

3/5

0/1

1/7

1/8

1/1

1/1

0/2

1/4

1/6

1/1

1/1

3/3

2/3

5/6

0/2

1/4

1/6

8/16

1/2

0/1

2/3

0/1

3/4

7/13

1/1

2/6

2/2

26/49

1/16

9/26

10/42

0.0%

 50.0%

0.0%

 50.0%

  0.0%

 66.7%

0.0%

  0.0%

0.0%

 75.0%

 53.8%

0.0%

100%

 33.3%

0.0%

100%

 53.1%

  6.3%

 34.6%

 23.8%

1

1

2

4

3

1

2

2

1

3

1

3

20

3

3

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

DIS.

EXC.
2’WAR.ERR.ASST.

Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)

4

6

7

3

1

5

4

4

1

1

4

1

1

1

1

5 17

10

10

5

1

6

 23.5%

 60.0%

 70.0%

 60.0%

100.0%

0.0%

 83.3%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:30:07

00:44:15

00:21:02

00:39:36

00:19:11

00:25:24

00:00:00

00:11:22

00:00:00

00:42:38

00:36:54

00:29:53

00:09:48

00:45:56

00:43:15

00:18:39

00:30:07

00:29:53

TIME

SPAIN(ESP)
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7M 7M

7M 7M

XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics for IHF

Copyright: Chinese Handball Association E-mail: handball@126.com 

IHF Official System

ESP SRB

:13 17

SRB ESP

:32 26

ROUND    10 MATCH    80 100717080-21-1/1

1st Half

2nd Half

22

2

11

20
2

17

2

11

20

11

22

2

20

11

2

20

14

23

10

4

2

4

17

11

17

10

4

2

17

2

22

11

11

20

8

7

17

7

4

11
22

22

14

6

14

6

20

23

2

17

2

20

23

14

2

7

2

2

7 4

5

14

17

11

7

11

23

2

22

20

5

11

20

17

10
7

11

5
2

22

11

18

7

10

17

22

2

6

8

17

6

2

8

13

14

2

9



PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   10 MATCH   80 100717080-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 RISOVIC Jovana 2 RIBICIC Nina 4 RABATA Timea 5 POPOVIC Ivana 6 OBRADOVIC Marija 7 RADOICIC Maja 8 FILIPOVIC Sandra 9 VASIC Natalija 

10 RADOJEVIC Dijana 12 COLIC Marija 16 GEORGIJEV K 17 NIKOLIC Zeljka 18 TOMANIC Tamara 20 ZIVKOVIC Jelena 22 CVIJIC Dragana 23 TRIFUNOVIC J 

SPAIN

 1 GUERRA Lourdes  2 LOPEZ Marta  3 FERRER Ana  4 ESCRIBANO B  5 MUGICA Maialen  6 ARDERIUS Silvia  7 SIMON FERRERES  8 MENENDEZ Alba

 9 DESCALZO PEREZ  10 DOIRO Estela  11 MARTINEZ Ana  12 CARRERA Estela  13 MACIAS Patricia  14 CHAVEZ Elisabeht  15 OLASAGASTI K  17 ENGELMO Paula

SERBIA

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

7/8 3/5

5/7 1/1

5/6 5/6

5/6

3/7

2/4

0/0

3/4

1/2

1/2

0/2

1/11/7

2/2

5/8

1/5

4/5

1/4

2/5

 1 RISOVIC Jovana

 12 COLIC Marija

 16 GEORGIJEV K

 1 GUERRA Lourdes

 12 CARRERA Estela

 

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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1                  

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                  1
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2                  

                    

                    

                    

                    

1                  
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1                1

1                3

                    

                    

                  3

                    

                    

                    

                       

1/1             1/1

0/4                  

2/4             0/4

0/1             1/2

1/3             1/5

1/2   1/1     1/3

0/1                  

0/1             0/3

0/3             0/2

                       

1/2             0/9

2/4             1/7

0/2             1/1

3/9             2/3

Copyright: 29/07/2010 Longman SportsoftIHF / CHA handball@126.com 15:52:59


